www.specialgaseng.com The Gas Specialist
Product Specification
AMMONIA ( NH3 )
General Characteristics: A colorless, non-flammable, liquefied gas with strong smell.
Health Hazards: Toxic. Highly irritating to the mucous membranes and eyes. Contact with
skin causes severe burns.
Gas Grade/Purity Cylinder Size Contents Product Code
ELECTRONIC
Min. Purity: 99.999%
H2O < 3 ppm
O2 < 1 ppm
N2 < 2 ppm
CO < 1 ppm
CH4 < 1 ppm
44 L 22.7 kg NH35N44
10 L 5.0 kg NH35N16
LB 170 g NH35NLB
ANHYDROUS
Min. Purity: 99.99%
( Liquid phase )
H2O < 10 ppm
O2 < 20 ppm
N2 < 50 ppm
CO < 10 ppm
CH4 < 10 ppm
800 LP 400 kg NH34N800
100 LP 50 kg NH44N100
44 L 22.7 kg NH34N44
16 L 6.8 kg NH34N16
10 L 5.0 kg NH34N10
LB 170 g NH34NLB
Cylinder Specification
Cylinder
Size